Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

02778775

Name of Company

Page & Moy Travel Limited

1/ We
Matthew E Richards, 30 Finsbury Square, London, EC2P 2YU

Eddie Williams, Colmore Building, Colmore Circus, Birmingham, B4 6AT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 March 2017

A Loy

Date 21 March 2017

Signed

Grant Thornton UK LLP o
Colmore Building For Official Use

Colmore Circus Insolvency Section Post Room
Birmingham

B4 6AT
“A62ZCDN4"
A12 #a19

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

SATURDAY

25/03/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Page & Moy Travel Limited

on the 21 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name /)@/—”I 4 éfl-((, }ZMW L/

Signed /%4/\\ W(O

Dated U pratey 200




Page & Moy Travel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assetls Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Shares & Investments 3,854.00

Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date Z-I /5 / ]

NIL



1

Page & Moy Travel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,853,684.00
2,853,684.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(2,853,684.00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

(2,853,684.00)

55,000.00
55,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(2,908,684.00)

Date U /‘3/“

Signature




Y1:60 L10¢C Y2ielN 0Z

60'5102 19A DS SdI

t jo | abed

s
Ulefrn =222 § Suneuis

00'89°¢58'2 Bulejo)l saujul LL
000 ONZ ¥E03 ‘uopuoy ‘aueT suep 02 younz 00Z2
000 4¥8 N¥D3 ‘uopuoT “oolqep G2 'Buipiing JOOIqIeAA aUL Aedpiropp 00MD
000 14/ €23 'uopuoT ‘'yipspunoH /1L paliuiT sadlAdag SdUBINSU| [BJBUSD g [DAR L 0012
000 Z39 NZOM 'UopuoT '1oans Wepy uyor g vSY 004D
00'BSH'SS ani 9137 '=aysiaisania 'ybnoloqieH eyl ‘peoy weybunooy 'esnoH ssedwon) payui sauadold Aoy g sbed 00dD
$g9 vy ‘weybuwng ¢ Aemsusany
ao’0 Aol g1 ' @snoj uouues) ‘uea] sjuawied Aouepunpay a2oueul{ ‘aoineg Aouaajosy| pund asueINSU| [BUOlEN OOND
00°000'0S aoZ 9137 ‘auysiaisena’ ‘ubnologley 1axiep ‘peoy weybupooy ‘asnoy ssedwod paywi] sAeplioH noA jsnp ooro
000 a8 9 ‘UOPUOT ‘YlwsIswiweH omianng | ‘Buipiing olaiy By, MN ViV 0012
14O SWolSND § anuasaxyNH
00’0 JUBAS|2) JO SSBIPPR J3JUa 'SpPuapiap aadojdwe woyy suonanpad IN/AAYd 104 SWI0ISND g anuaady WH LOHD
000 ZZ1 963N ‘eui) uodn apseomap ‘uojuagBuo 'Mmala yied uouag ‘NHOI SWOJSNT) g anuanay WH 00HD
oo'sze'sel'z g3¢ £ 'adyseste sisayouely 'spiaybulundg ‘erenbg uewpied v paluiT suchesi|eay aoeung dnolg LODD
00°000's2Y puea)| ‘ullgng Aunod ‘spiuejep 'peoy ugng 'esnoH uonels 2dUBINSU| [BUOREUI2IU| UBDLIBLWY JRalD) 0059
000 00do
000 319 92OM ‘uopuor ‘AemsBury 65-Gt '@9SNOH WD Auoyiny uojelay 1IN 0022
000 HNZ LN ‘Uopuct '12a.is 1s0A0Id L2 diysiauped |aael) abejueapy eovo
000 949 LON ‘WeybuyonN ‘1848 sawer 1§ ‘ssnoy aJenbg e adong ysnjwy 1OV
Q00 036 L3S 'uopuo easS Hed 0E P V.18Y 00v2
¥ SSaIPPY ETH) N Aay

si0)ipai) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] [@Aea] Aol g abed
d171 YN uojuioy juels)



8561 L1L0Z YIIEIN L)

0L0¢ 8aA T0S Sdl

1 40 | sbed

M\\h\s \\\\\\U ainjeubis

000'05S Buijelol saug |
000'0SS 0 000'06S 0 €W US1sayouely ‘splaybuiuuidsg ‘sienbg uewpiey ¢ ‘417 XN ooy ) e /0 pajwi suonesieay dnoig |aael | 001H
|e101 FENT To) P10 J94d SSaIPpPY sweN Koy

slapjoyaleys - 9
paywi jeaeu] Aoy g abed
d11 MN uojuioy] jueis



